PORTWEST

PRODUCT SPECIFICATION & TECHNICAL DATA

AS21 - Anti-Static ESD Polo
Shirt

Collection: ESD Workwear

Range: Workwear

Shell Fabric: 96% Cotton, 4% Carbon
Fibre 195¢g

Product information

This cotton polo shirt offers all the comfort and
protection required for ESD environments.

Standards

EN 1149
EN 61340-5-1

EN 1149

PORTWEST

ESD Workwear

Fabrics used in the ESD range are strong and
durable. Carbon fibre woven through the fabric
provides superb anti static protection

Workwear

The Workwear Collections offer a range of
designs and features suitable for many end
uses. Only the best quality fabrics and
construction techniques are used guaranteeing
comfort and safety. Tested to withstand the
rigours of everyday wear each garment has
been carefully designed and manufactured to
ensure optimum quality at the best price.

Features

- CE certified

- Suitable for use in ESD environments
- Designed with a comfort fit

- Lightweight and comfortable

- Concealed stud front for easy access

Colours

[ [ Short | Reg | Tall | xTall |
White S - XXL

Blue 3XL
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PORTWEST

PRODUCT SPECIFICATION & TECHNICAL DATA

AS21 - Anti-Static ESD Polo Shirt
Commodity Code: 6105201000

Test House
West Yorkshire Testing Services

PO Box 5

(Notified Body No.: 2019)

LS270QP, UK

Wash care

) X B L

Item
AS21HBRXS
AS21HBRS
AS21HBRM
AS21HBRL
AS21HBRXL
AS21HBRXXL
AS21HBRXXXL

20

Colour Weight (Kg)
0.2500
0.2600
0.3000
0.3000
0.3200
0.3000

0.3300

Cubic (m?)
0.0891
0.0891
0.0891
0.0891
0.0891
0.0891
0.0891

Hospital Blue
Hospital Blue

Hospital Blue

Hospital Blue
Hospital Blue
Hospital Blue
Hospital Blue

EAN13

5036108311446
5036108247479
5036108247462
5036108247455
5036108247486
5036108247493
5036108311453

DUN14

15036108799951
15036108736109
15036108736093
15036108736086
15036108736116
15036108736123
15036108799968
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