# **PORTWEST**

# **PRODUCT SPECIFICATION & TECHNICAL DATA**

## AS21 - Anti-Static ESD Polo Shirt

**Collection:** ESD Workwear **Range:** Workwear **Shell Fabric:** 96% Cotton, 4% Carbon Fibre 195g

### **Product information**

This cotton polo shirt offers all the comfort and protection required for ESD environments.

### Standards

EN 1149 EN 61340-5-1





#### **ESD Workwear**

Fabrics used in the ESD range are strong and durable. Carbon fibre woven through the fabric provides superb anti static protection

#### Workwear

The Workwear Collections offer a range of designs and features suitable for many end uses. Only the best quality fabrics and construction techniques are used guaranteeing comfort and safety. Tested to withstand the rigours of everyday wear each garment has been carefully designed and manufactured to ensure optimum quality at the best price.

### Features

- CE certified
- Suitable for use in ESD environments
- Designed with a comfort fit
- Lightweight and comfortable
- Concealed stud front for easy access



## Colours

	Short	Reg	Tall	XTall
White		S - XXL		
Hospital		XS -		
Blue		3XL		

# **PORTWEST**.

**PRODUCT SPECIFICATION & TECHNICAL DATA** 

## AS21 - Anti-Static ESD Polo Shirt Commodity Code: 6105201000

#### **Test House**

West Yorkshire Testing Services (Notified Body No.: 2019) PO Box 5 LS270QP, UK

# Wash care $\[mathbf{Wash} \bigotimes \boxtimes \square \supseteq \[mathbf{P}] \boxtimes \[mathbf{P}]\]$

Item	Colour	Len	Wid	Hgt	Weight (Kg)	Cubic (m <sup>3</sup> )	EAN13	DUN14
AS21HBRXS	Hospital Blue	55.0	36.0	45.0	0.2500	0.0891	5036108311446	15036108799951
AS21HBRS	Hospital Blue	55.0	36.0	45.0	0.2600	0.0891	5036108247479	15036108736109
AS21HBRM	Hospital Blue	55.0	36.0	45.0	0.3000	0.0891	5036108247462	15036108736093
AS21HBRL	Hospital Blue	55.0	36.0	45.0	0.3000	0.0891	5036108247455	15036108736086
AS21HBRXL	Hospital Blue	55.0	36.0	45.0	0.3200	0.0891	5036108247486	15036108736116
AS21HBRXXL	Hospital Blue	55.0	36.0	45.0	0.3000	0.0891	5036108247493	15036108736123
AS21HBRXXXL	Hospital Blue	55.0	36.0	45.0	0.3300	0.0891	5036108311453	15036108799968